Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Processor

Processor Generation
No of Cores

Speed

Max turbo speed
Cache

System Ram

Max RAM Support32
Ram type and Speed

primary hard disk

Hard Disk type
Hard Disk Speed

Operating System

Dell Vostro 270S Desktop: Intel Core i7-3rd Gen|16GB|500GB|Wifi|Dos

Dell

Vostro

2708

Intel i7-3330

3rd Gen

3.40 GHZ
3.89 GHZ
8MB
16GB
32GB
DDR3

500 GB

SATA
7200 RPM

DOS



Optical Disk Drive
Audio jack

USB Ports

HDMI Port

RJ45 Port (Lan Port)
VGA Port

Wireless Lan

Yes

Yes

FRONT 2, REAR 6

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes





